AMTOOLS

Pastilhas TA - Original C2 - Série 2 - 24.41 a 35.05mm

Categorias
* Plaquetes TA Original C2

ALLIEI] MACHINE
& ENGINEERING

Ref. Descricao D Revesti.
1187001C22A2450 @ 24.50 mm 24.50 TIAIN
1187001C22A2461 @ 24.61 mm 24.61 TIAIN
1187001C22A2479 @ 24.79 mm 24.79 TIAIN
1187001C22A2500 @ 25.00 mm 25.00 TIAIN
1187001C22A2505 @ 25.05 mm 25.05 TIAIN
1187001C22A2540 @ 25.40 mm 25.40 TIAIN
1187001C22A2550 @ 25.50 mm 25.50 TIAIN
1187001C22A2580 @ 25.80 mm 25.80 TIAIN
1187001C22A2600 @ 26.00 mm 26.00 TIAIN
1187001C22A2619 @ 26.19 mm 26.19 TIAIN
1187001C22A2650 @ 26.50 mm 26.50 TIAIN
1187001C22A2659 @ 26.59 mm 26.59 TIAIN
1187001C22A2699 @ 26.99 mm 26.99 TIAIN
1187001C22A2700 @ 27.00 mm 27.00 TIAIN
1187001C22A2750 @ 27.50 mm 27.50 TIAIN
1187001C22A2778 @ 27.78 mm 27.78 TIAIN
1187001C22A2800 @ 28.00 mm 28.00 TIAIN
1187001C22A2818 @ 28.18 mm 28.18 TIAIN
1187001C22A2850 @ 28.50 mm 28.50 TIAIN
1187001C22A2858 @ 28.58 mm 28.58 TIAIN
1187001C22A2900 @ 29.00 mm 29.00 TIAIN
1187001C22A2937 @ 29.37 mm 29.37 TIAIN
1187001C22A2950 @ 29.50 mm 29.50 TIAIN
1187001C22A3000 @ 30.00 mm 30.00 TIAIN
1187001C22A3016 @ 30.16 mm 30.16 TIAIN
1187001C22A3050 @ 30.50 mm 30.50 TIAIN
1187001C22A3096 @ 30.96 mm 30.96 TIAIN
1187001C22A3100 @ 31.00 mm 31.00 TIAIN
1187001C22A3114 @ 31.14 mm 31.14 TIAIN
1187001C22A3126 @ 31.26 mm 31.26 TIAIN
1187001C22A3134 @ 31.34 mm 31.34 TIAIN
1187001C22A3150 @ 31.50 mm 31.50 TIAIN

*

PME
PME lider18

exceléncia'18
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AMTOOLS

Ref.
1187001C22A3175
1187001C22A3200
1187001C22A3250
1187001C22A3254
1187001C22A3300
1187001C22A3334
1187001C22A3350
1187001C22A3400
1187001C22A3413
1187001C22A3450
1187001C22A3493
1187001C22A3500

Descricéao
@ 31.75 mm
@ 32.00 mm
@ 32.50 mm
@ 32.54 mm
@ 33.00 mm
@ 33.34 mm
@ 33.50 mm
@ 34.00 mm
@ 34.13 mm
@ 34.50 mm
@ 34.93 mm
@ 35.00 mm

*

PME
PME lider18

exceléncia'18

31.75
32.00
32.50
32.54
33.00
33.34
33.50
34.00
34.13
34.50
34.93
35.00

DS

Rua da Industria Metaldrgica, 603-B | 2430-528 Marinha Grande, Portugal @
Tel: +351 244 560 456 | Fax: +351 244 560 668 | geral@amtools.pt &

www.amtools.pt &

=

Revesti.
TiAIN
TiAIN
TiAIN
TiAIN
TiAIN
TiAIN
TiAIN
TiAIN
TiAIN
TiAIN
TiAIN
TiAIN
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